Posicién

N° GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE

Posicién
CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

CLUB Categoria

CHlaMePioONCHlP LELVANTE

CARRERA MONTEALEGRE DEL CASTILLO 2017
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DIAZ YAREZ, JULIO

CONSTAN LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
PARDO SALAMANCA, JAVIER
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DAVID

CIJES MILLA, CRESCENCIO
MOLINA MARTINEZ, JULIAN
LAJARA VIZCAINO, PEDRO ANTONI
PINOS, OSWALDO PATRICIO

PINA MUNOZ, ISIDRO
ALMENDROS MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ BELLOT, DIEGO JAVIER

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE SENIOR MASCULIN
CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE PROMESA MASCULI
CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE SENIOR MASCULIN
CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE SENIOR MASCULIN
CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO E

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO A

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO A

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO C

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO G

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO B

CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE SENIOR MASCULIN

PARDO OREJARENA, JAVIER OSVAL CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO D
DELICADO DELICADO, JUAN ANTONI CDE RUNNERS MONTEALEGRE VETERANO B
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0:41:29

0:44:05

0:47:00

0:52:34

0:52:34

0:52:35

0:52:37

0:53:20

0:55:30

0:58:49

0:58:49

0:58:49

0:58:49

3,53
4,08
4,24
4,56
4,56
4,56
4,56
5,00
5,12
5,31
5,31
5,31
5,31

sabado, 8 de abril de 2017
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